
                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W35
AGE Group 35-39

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Oliva  Samuela ITA 47 02.08.2013 Turin  ITA

49 Tobias  Lisa GBR 60 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Smith  Katy GBR 66 18.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

59 Harju  Heidi FIN 77 02.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

64 Laaksonen  Saara FIN 79 24.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

71 Mc Ewan  Jo GBR 84 21.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

76 Szuromi  Timea HUN 86 23.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

81 Szuromi  Timea HUN 89 21.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Schoppe  Kathleen GER 90 29.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

+87 Scheuer Tina GER 84 01.09.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Oliva  Samuela ITA 60 18.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

49 Tobias  Lisa GBR 80 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Kasyanova  Valeriya RUS 86 21.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Saksa  Riina FIN 92 18.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Savolainen  Sanna FIN 97 13.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

71 Grythe  Marie NOR 103 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76 Szuromi  Timea HUN 108 23.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

81 Szuromi  Timea HUN 116 21.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Schoppe  Kathleen GER 110 29.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

+87 Scheuer Tina GER 108 18.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

                       Total
45 Oliva  Samuela ITA 106 18.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

49 Tobias  Lisa GBR 140 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Kasyanova  Valeriya RUS 151 21.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Harju  Heidi FIN 165 02.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

64 Navarro  Garcia  Elia ESP 175 24.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

71 Grythe  Marie NOR 184 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

76 Szuromi  Timea HUN 194 23.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

81 Szuromi  Timea HUN 205 21.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Schoppe  Kathleen GER 200 29.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

+87 Scheuer Tina GER 190 18.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 1



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W40
AGE Group 40-44

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Oliva  Samuela ITA 46 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

49 Edmond  Neige  Line FRA 60 21.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Perez  Carmona  Josefa ESP 69 22.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

59 Allison  Haether GBR 70 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE 

64 CampelI  Annette GBR 80,5 23.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL 

71 Scheving  Hrund ISL 78 23.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Hermans  Lieke NED 77 17.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

81 Sosa Berdugo Damaris ESP 80 20.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Van Haselberg-Palyvou  Alex. GBR 76 22.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

+87 Mclarnon  Claire IRL 77 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Oliva  Samuela ITA 56 08.11.2017 Halmstad  SWE

49 Edmond  Neige  Line FRA 72 22.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

55 Perez  Carmona  Josefa ESP 80 22.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

59 Allison  Haether GBR 82,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE 

64 Campell  Annette GBR 95,5 23.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL 

71 Scheving  Hrund ISL 94 23.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Friel  Kelly GBR 104 17.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

81 Sosa Berdugo Damaris ESP 100 20.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Boman  Katarina SWE 92 17.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

+87 Mclarnon  Claire IRL 102 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

                       Total
45 Oliva  Samuela ITA 102 18.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

49 Edmond  Neige  Line FRA 130 21.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

55 Perez  Carmona  Josefa ESP 149 22.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

59 Allison  Haether GBR 152,5 21.05.2000 Kefalonia   GRE 

64 CampelI  Annette GBR 175 06.10.2002 Melbourne  AUS 

71 Scheving  Hrund ISL 172 23.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Friel  Kelly GBR 176 17.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

81 Sosa Berdugo Damaris ESP 180 20.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Bodis-Szabo  Katinka HUN 166 22.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

+87 Mclarnon  Claire IRL 179 23.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 2



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W45
AGE Group 45-49

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Standard 30 01.09.2019

49 Witkowski  Dagmar FRA 52,5 18.05.2003 Eysines  FRA 

55 Majander  Laura FIN 64 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Magomedova  Nina GRE 66 05.07.2014 Nakhchivan  AZE 

64 Nylen  Karin SWE 69 19.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

71 Triff-Árkosi  Anikó HUN 68 18.05.2014 Kazincbarcika HUN 

76 Perrone  Susana ITA 67 19.05.2010 Linz  AUT

81 Kroken Linda På NOR 59 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Boman  Katarina SWE 70 21.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 80 13.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Standard 42 01.09.2019

49 Jakobsen  Rikke DEN 63 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

55 Tagodoe  Marie-Solange FRA 74 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Magomedova  Nina GRE 82 05.07.2014 Nakhchivan  AZE 

64 Brynjolf-jepsen  Mette DEN 85 14.06.2015 Bangor  WAL 

71 Mary Carte  Bronwin GBR 87,5 17.05.1998 Elz  GER

76 Perrone  Susana ITA 83 19.05.2010 Linz  AUT

81 Kroken Linda På NOR 72 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Boman  Katarina SWE 88 21.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

+87 Takács  Erika HUN 101 18.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

                       Total
45 Standard 72 01.09.2019

49 Witkowski  Dagmar FRA 115 18.05.2003 Eysines  FRA 

55 Majander Laura FIN 137 20.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Magomedova  Nina GRE 148 05.07.2014 Nakhchivan  AZE 

64 Brynjolf-jepsen  Mette DEN 151 14.06.2015 Bangor  WAL 

71 Triff-Árkosi  Anikó HUN 152 18.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

76 Perrone  Susana ITA 150 19.05.2010 Linz  AUT

81 Kroken Linda På NOR 131 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Boman  Katarina SWE 158 21.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 180 13.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 3



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W50
AGE Group 50-54

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Standard 26 01.09.2019

49 McMannus  Joanne GBR 51 01.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

55 Niemela  Satu FIN 52 18.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

59 Pijcke  Adela NED 47 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Rodrigues  Rodrigues Elizabet POR 59 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

71 Triff-Arkosi  Aniko HUN 63 18.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

76 Perrone  Susana ITA 63 05.07.2014 Nakhchivan  AZE 

81 Halldorsdottir  Anna ISL 62 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Davidsen  Henriette DEN 51 18.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 77 18.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Standard 38 01.09.2019

49 McMannus  Joanne GBR 59 01.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

55 Jörgensen  Marga DEN 66 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

59 Pijcke  Adela NED 67 18.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

64 Van Glaanen  Weijgel Marcha NED 71 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

71 Orsagov  Marie CZE 81 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA 

76 Carter  Bronwin GBR 80 19.05.2001 Teplice  CZE

81 Halldorsdottir  Anna ISL 80 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Ranta  Tiina  FIN 65 15.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 98 15.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

                       Total
45 Standard 64 01.09.2019

49 McMannus  Joanne GBR 110 01.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

55 Niemela  Satu FIN 118 18.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

59 Pijcke  Adela NED 112 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64 Rodrigues  Rodrigues Elizabet POR 128 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

71 Orsagova  Marie CZE 142 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA 

76 Carter  Bronwin GBR 140 19.05.2001 Teplice  CZE

81 Halldorsdottir  Anna ISL 142 18.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

87 Davidsen  Henriette DEN 112 18.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

+87 Takács  Mária HUN 174 15.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 4



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W55
AGE Group 55-59

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Standard 32 01.09.2019

49 Jorgensen  Marga DEN 40 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

55 Diehl  Korinna GER 50 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

59 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 54 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 52 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN 

71 McConville  Jean Barbara SCO 50 19.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL 

76 Perrone  Susana ITA 59 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

81 Mary Carter  Bronwin GBR 51 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

87 Mary Carter  Bronwin GBR 41 19.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL 

+87 Zubehina  Nathaliya RUS 50 27.10.2008 Kefalonia  GRE

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Standard 43 01.09.2019

49 Jorgensen  Marga DEN 56 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

55 Diehl  Korinna GER 65 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

59 Diehl  Korinna GER 65 18.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

64 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 65 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN 

71 McConville  Jean Barbara SCO 68 19.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL 

76 Orsagova  Marie CZE 77 01.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

81 Mary Carter  Bronwin GBR 63 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

87 Skjervheim  Margit NOR 58 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

+87 Zubehina  Nathaliya RUS 60 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA 

                       Total
45 Standard 75 01.09.2019

49 Jorgensen  Marga DEN 96 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

55 Diehl  Korinna GER 115 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

59 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 117 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 117 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN 

71 McConville  Jean Barbara SCO 118 19.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL 

76 Orsagova  Marie CZE 134 01.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

81 Mary Carter  Bronwin GBR 114 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

87 Skjervheim  Margit NOR 98 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

+87 Zubehina  Nathaliya RUS 107 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA 

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 5



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W60
AGE Group 60-64

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Standard 30 01.09.2019

49 Pipke  Monika GER 36 17.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

55 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 46 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 47 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 44 17.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

71 Pfeiffer  Friederike AUT 46 18.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika  HUN

76 Bohusch  Karin AUT 44 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

81 Orsagova  Marie CZE 47 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

87 Standard 43 01.09.2019

+87 Kerr  Janis GBR 40 19.05.2007 Limassol  CYP 

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Standard 38 01.09.2019

49 Pipke  Monika GER 50 17.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

55 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 55 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 56 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 56 17.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

71 Pfeiffer  Friederike AUT 62 18.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika  HUN

76 Bohusch  Karin AUT 56 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

81 Orsagova  Marie CZE 65 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

87 Standard 57 01.09.2019

+87 Zubehina  Nathaliya RUS 48 02.08.2014 Turin  ITA

                       Total
45 Standard 68 01.09.2019

49 Pipke  Monika GER 86 17.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

55 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 101 18.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

59 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 103 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Trebillcock  Diane Suzanne GBR 100 17.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

71 Pfeiffer  Friederike AUT 108 18.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika  HUN

76 Bohusch  Karin AUT 100 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

81 Orsagova  Marie CZE 112 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

87 Standard 100 01.09.2019

+87 Kerr  Janis GBR 87 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 6



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W65
AGE Group 65-69

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Standard 21 01.09.2019

49 Bourge  Christine FRA 30 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

55 Berendsen  Maria NED 35 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

59 Schukies  Margot GER 35 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

64 Dolzhenkova  Vera RUS 34 31.08.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

71 Kortelainen  Teija FIN 42 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

76 Standard 34 01.09.2019

81 Standard 34 01.09.2019

87 Standard 34 01.09.2019

+87 Kerr  Janis GBR 37 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Standard 24 01.09.2019

49 Bourge  Cristine FRA 39 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 49 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Dikhoff  Joke NED 50 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

64 Dolzhenkova  Vera RUS 45 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN

71 Kortelainen  Teija FIN 50 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

76 Standard 44 01.09.2019

81 Standard 45 01.09.2019

87 Standard 46 01.09.2019

+87 Kerr  Janis GBR 42 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

                       Total
45 Standard 45 01.09.2019

49 Bourge  Christine FRA 69 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 83 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Dikhoff  Joke NED 82 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

64 Dolzhenkova  Vera RUS 79 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN

71 Kortelainen  Teija FIN 92 16.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

76 Standard 78 01.09.2019

81 Standard 79 01.09.2019

87 Standard 80 01.09.2019

+87 Kerr  Janis GBR 79 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 7



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W70 
AGE Group 70-74

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45 Standard 21 01.09.2019

49 Standard 25 01.09.2019

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 33 16.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 26 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

64 Zelter  Rigina AUT 24 15.08.2010

71 Dolman  Lynn GBR 27 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Standard 28 01.09.2019

81 Standard 29 01.09.2019

87 Standard 30 01.09.2019

+87 Standard 32 01.09.2019

                   Clean&Jerk
45 Standard 24 01.09.2019

49 Standard 30 01.09.2019

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 45 16.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 36 17.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika  HUN

64 Regina  Zeltner GER 36 19.05.2010 Linz  AUT 

71 Dolman  Lynn GBR 34 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Standard 34 01.09.2019

81 Standard 36 01.09.2019

87 Standard 40 01.09.2019

+87 Standard 43 01.09.2019

                       Total
45 Standard 45 01.09.2019

49 Standard 55 01.09.2019

55 Dikhoff  Joke NED 78 16.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

59 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 61 17.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika  HUN

64 Mc Swain  Dagmar AUT 61 01.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

71 Dolman  Lynn GBR 61 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

76 Standard 62 01.09.2019

81 Standard 65 01.09.2019

87 Standard 68 01.09.2019

+87 Standard 75 01.09.2019

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 8



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W75
AGE Group 75-79

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45

49

55 Huuskonen  Terttu FIN 30 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

59 Mc Swain Dagmar AUT 24 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                   Clean&Jerk
45

49

55

59 Mc Swain Dagmar AUT 33 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                       Total
45

49

55

59 Mc Swain Dagmar AUT 56 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

64

71

76

81

87

+87

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 9



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W80 
AGE Group 80-84

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                   Clean&Jerk
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                       Total
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 10



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   WOMEN

  W85+ 
AGE Group 85+

Update: 25.10.2021

BW CL              Name                       Country Snatch      Date          Place
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                   Clean&Jerk
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

                       Total
45

49

55

59

64

71

76

81

87

+87

     Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 11


